
Event Lines

Line # Name Item Commodity
Code

Commodity
Description

Quantity UOM Output Type Status Total Award
Quantity

11 HOSE JET 1
IN ID
SEWER
RODDER

100359 460-30 Garden (Water)
Hose, Plastic and
Rubber
(Including Soaker
Ho

10.0000 RL PO Open

Line Responses By Supplier

Supplier Supplier
Contact

Supplier
Name

Contact Vendor Performanc
e Evaluation

Score

Purchas
e Order

Quantity Delivery
Date
Overrid
e

Unit Price Extended
Price

Award
Quantity

        1709 2 Masthead
Industries

Brian Cetti      3801 10.0000 11/12/201
2

11601.500
00

116,015.00

        2415 1 Air
Diffusion
Systems

Linda Hinde 10.0000 11/08/201
2

NO BID

        2560 1 JGB
Enterprise
s, Inc.

Elizabeth
Lindstrom

10.0000 11/16/201
2

1772.2800
0

17,722.80

        2595 1 Superior
Industrial
Products

Joel Solomon 10.0000 11/08/201
2

1750.0000
0

17,500.00
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